Deckblatt Turnierbericht

Turnierdatum:
Veranstalter:

Turnierbezeichnung:
Turnierart:

Disziplin:
Turnierleiter:

Beisitzer:

Wertungsrichter:

5.10.2014
OTSV-LL NO / TSC-Allegro

Osterreichische Meisterschaft Senioren
OM /LNr8
Latein B

Hermann Go6tz Gerhard Skrbetz / Wien

Ingrid Stergar / Wien
Helmut Stergar / Wien

A Brunda Herbert / Wien

B Gloggnitzer Doris / Kottingbrunn
C Dvorak Christopher / Wien

D Schebesta Wilfried / Linz

E Schwinger Helmut / Salzburg

F Wieshofer Ludwig / Wien

G Scharpf Werner / Graz

Ergebnisliste

Osterreichische Meisterschaft Senioren / SEN 1l / Latein B/ OM / LNr 8
2542 Kottingbrunn / 5.10.2014 / OTSV-LL NO / TSC-Allegro



Platz Paar / Bundesland / Klub

1 178 Eugen Kathan - Barbara Kathan / Vorarlberg
TSK Blau - Gold Dornb.-Lusten.
2 182 Peter Pirngruber - Christa Theresa Steigerwald / Oberdsterreich
TSC Union - Linz
3 177 Gunter Engel - Erika Engel / Steiermark
TSC Zentrum - Graz
4 181 Andreas Pirker - Regina Pirker / Wien
TSK Juventus - Wien
5 184Karl Schneider - Christa Schneider / Niederosterreich
TSC Allegro
6 179Bernhard Lippa - Rita Lippa / Steiermark
TSC Eden Graz
7 183Franz Pointner - Helga Pointner / Wien
ATSC Imperial - Wien
8 1800skar Pavelka - Helga Pavelka / Wien
TSK Floridsdorf

Wertungstabelle

Osterreichische Meisterschaft Senioren / SEN Il / Latein B/ OM / LNr 8
2542 Kottingbrunn / 5.10.2014 / OTSV-LL NO / TSC-Allegro

‘ 1. Runde

hd ‘

1. Runde (Vorrunde)
Paare-> 177 178 179 180 181 182 183 184



Summe

A - Brunda Herbert 30 30 3 5 4 2 5 5 2 4
B - Gloggnitzer Doris 30 30 5 5 5 0 5 5 2 3
C - Dvorak Christopher 30 30 5 5 1 0 5 5 5 4
D - Schebesta Wilfried 30 30 5 5 5 0 4 5 3 3
E - Schwinger Helmut 30 30 3 5 5 1 3 5 3 5
F - Wieshofer Ludwig 30 30 5 5 2 2 4 5 2 5
G - Scharpf Werner 30 30 5 5 4 0 4 5 2 5
Summe 210 31 35 26 5 30 35 19 29
Platz 3 1 6 8 4 1 7 5

Paare -> 177 178 179 180 181 182 183 184

Skatingwertung Finale

Osterreichische Meisterschaft Senioren / SEN Il / Latein B/ OM / LNr 8
2542 Kottingbrunn / 5.10.2014 / OTSV-LL NO / TSC-Allegro

Anz. Paare: 6 R:2

Anz. WR: 7

Samba

Paar A B C D E F G 1. 1.-2.1.-3.1.-4. 1.-5.1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz
177 4 3 4 3 6 5 2 5 6 7 3
178 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 7 7 7 7 7 2
179 6 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 7 5
181 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 7 7 4
182 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 4 6 7 7 7 7 1
184 5 6 6 6 4 3 6 7 6



Cha Cha
Paar

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4.1.-5.1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz

1.

< O M AN W

N~~~

~N N~ < ©

177
178
179
181
182
184

~

Lo

Rumba
Paar

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz
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Paso Doble

Paar

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz
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1.-2.1.-3.1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10. Platz
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Summe und Platze

Jive
Paar



Regel 10

Regel 11

177
178
179
181
182
184

177
178
179
181
182
184

1.

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.-9.1. - 10.
2 (6)

2 (6)

1.-2.1.-3.1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.1.-7.1.-8.1.- 9.1. - 10.
22 (73) 32 (12335 (141)

21 (65) 29 (10535 (141)



